
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

PO Box 916

Germantown, WI 53022

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Contract 7409

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Mark Stewart mstewart@nonns.comNonn's Flooring (608) 836-8833

Andres Lezama byco_inc@yahoo.comBYCO, Inc (262) 894-6995

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Jeremiah 
Nicholas jeremiah@fourseasonsmgt.comFour Seasons Property 

Management (262) 422-2110

12/19/2014


